
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
22 
48 
74 
08 
66 
00 
81 
93 
32 
77 

3 

17 
13 
14 
33 
94 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATLM 
F1000 
ATLM 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
ATLM 
F1000 
ATL 

ATLM 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 

Name 
Dario Cangialosi 
Lee Alexander 
Dudley Fleck/M 
Nicho Vardis 
Richard Zober/M 
Jeremy Hill 
Tim Pierce 
Stephen Hamilton 
Kirk Kindsfater/M 
Alex Mayer 
Flinn Lazier 

Bob Corliss/M 
Douglas Hertz 
Jose Gerardo 
Charles Livingston 
Joel Haas 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,VSGHoldings,K-Hill  
Factory48 
Guinness,Mazda,Hoosier,K-Hill 
Hoosier,JDR,VardisMtrsp 
Zober Industries,Inc. 
Hoosier, Stan 
Waterfall Security Solutions 
CSI Leasing & EPCusa.com 
OrthopaedicCtrRockies,K-Hill 
CommonwealthOralFacialSurgery 
K-Hill Motorsports 

Robert Talbott Motorsports 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 
Apex Racing,GLabels 
BJF Motorsports 
Parametric Solutions 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
10 

4 

Best Tm 
2:06.671 
2:13.968 
2:19.186 
2:21.219 
2:21.594 
2:21.670 
2:22.608 
2:22.580 
2:22.778 
2:17.798 
2:07.555 

Points 
52 
42 
37 

0 
34 

0 
0 
0 

31 
0 
4 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
Swift 016/Mazda 
Swift 016/Mazda 
Swift 016/Mazda 
JDR 
Swift 016/Mazda 
Photon/Suzuki 
JDR/Suzuki 
JDR/Suzuki 
Swift014/Toyota 
JDR 
Swift016/Mazda 

Swift 014/Toyota 
Firman/Kawasaki 
Galmer/Suzuki 
JDR/Suzuki 
Piper/Kawasaki 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 15:28.30 

Printed: 5/12/2019 3:40:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Dave Panas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

50.415 

Avg. Speed 

85.340 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.671 

Best Speed 

95.776 

Best Lap by 

22 - Dario Cangialosi 

FRP at WATKINS GLEN 

Atlantic & F1000 

Atlantic  F1000 Provisional  Race 2 Results 

Race started at 14:52:57 

Watkins Glen 3.370 miles 

5/12/2019 02:52 PM 


